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335 meters
298
261
225

188
152

78.6 km

6.6 131 19.7 26.2 32.8 39.3 459 52.4 59.0 65.5 721

0.0



Toogood Pond Picnic 2014

Start of route 0.1 0.0
R onto Hendon Ave 0.5 0.1
R onto Talbot Rd 0.4 0.6
Continue onto Hilda Ave 2.7 1.1
L onto Clark Ave W 3.1 3.8
R onto Dufferin St 1.0 6.9
L onto Centre St 0.7 7.9
Continue onto N Rivermede 1.9 8.6
Rd
Continue onto Staffern Dr 0.7 10.5
L onto Confederation Pkwy 1.6 11.3
Continue onto Peter Rupert 2.1 12.9
Ave
Continue onto McNaughton 1.6 15.0
Rd E
R onto Keele St 9.7 16.5
R onto Side Rd 15/York 40 2.0 26.2
L onto Dufferin St 4.2 28.3
R onto Wellington St 144 324
W/Regional Rd 15

32.4 kilometers. +221/-90 meters
L towards starting point. 0.1 83.5
End of route 0.0 83.5

0.1 kilometers. +0/-0 meters

- R onto Kennedy Rd/Regional 173 46.8

Rd 3
- Ronto The Bridle Trail 0.3 64.1
< L onto Main St Unionville 0.1 64.4
- Rinto park. 0.1 64.6
& LUNCH BREAK join the 0.2 64.7

picnic. We'll stay about an

hour.
- R onto Main St Unionville 0.5 64.9
- Ronto Carlton Rd 23 65.3
< L onto Warden Ave/York 65 3.4 67.6
- Ronto Alden Rd 1.5 71.0
t  Continue onto Esna Park Dr 0.9 72.5
t  Continue onto John St 5.0 73.4
< L onto Henderson Ave 1.1 78.4
< L to stay on Henderson Ave 0.6 79.5
t  Continue onto Maxome Ave 1.9 80.1
- R onto Bishop Ave 1.3 82.0
t  Continue onto Hendon Ave 0.1 83.3
- Riinto TTC Parking lot. 0.0 83.4

51.0 kilometers. +121/-272 meters
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